CONNECTICUT
Fairfield County

DELAWARE
New Castle County

NEW JERSEY
Bergen County
Burlington County
Camden County
Essex County
Gloucester County
Hudson County
Hunterdon County
Mercer County
Middlesex County
Monmouth County
Morris County
Ocean County
Passaic County
Salem County
Somerset County
Sussex County
Union County
Warren County

New York

Bronx County
Dutchess County
Greene County
Kings County
Nassau County

New York County
(Manhattan&Brooklyn)
Orange County
Putnam County
Queens County
Richmond County
Rockland County
Suffolk County
Sullivan County
Ulster County
Westchester County

Source: WwWw.census.gov

Population By County

Estimates of Resident Population Of States and Counties
Population Estimates for Year 2010-US Census Boreau
Based on an Estimated 2-Hour Drive from the Pocono Mountains

916,829

538,470

905,116
448,734
513,657
783,969
288,288
634,266
128,349
366,513
809,858
630,380
492,276
576,567
501,266

66,083
323,444
149,265
536,499
108,692

1,392,002
297,488
49,221
2,504,700
1,339,532

1,585,873
372,813
99,710
2,230,722
468,730
311,687
1,493,350
77,457
182,493
949,113

PENNSYLVANIA
(Pocono Mountains counties not included)
Berks County
Bradford County
Bucks County
Chester County
Columbia County
Dauphin County
Delaware County
Lackawanna County
Lancaster County
Lebanon County
Lehigh County
Luzerne County
Montgomery County
Montour County
Northampton County
Northumberland County
Philadelphia County
Schuylkill County
Sullivan County
Susquehanna Coutny
Wyoming Coutny

Pocono Mountains Region Counties
Carbon County

Monroe County

Pike Coutny

Wayne County

TOTAL ESTIMATED POPULATION WITHIN_2-Hour Drive= 30,046,578

411,442
62,622
625,249
498,886
67,295
268,100
558,979
214,437
519,445
113,568
349,497
320,918
799,874
18,267
297,735
94,528
1,526,006
148,289
6,428
43,356
28,276

65,249
169,842
57,369
52,822
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