Population By County Estimates of Resident Population Of States and Counties Population Estimates for Year 2010-US Census Boreau Based on an Estimated 2-Hour Drive from the Pocono Mountains

CONNECTICUT		PENNSYLVANIA	
Fairfield County	916,829	(Pocono Mountains counties not included)	
rannela County	310,023	Berks County	411,442
DELAWARE		Bradford County	62,622
New Castle County	538,470	Bucks County	625,249
riew custic country	330,470	Chester County	498,886
NEW JERSEY		Columbia County	67,295
Bergen County	905,116	Dauphin County	268,100
Burlington County	448,734	Delaware County	558,979
Camden County	513,657	Lackawanna County	214,437
Essex County	783,969	Lancaster County	519,445
Gloucester County	288,288	Lebanon County	113,568
Hudson County	634,266	Lehigh County	349,497
Hunterdon County	128,349	Luzerne County	320,918
Mercer County	366,513	Montgomery County	799,874
Middlesex County	809,858	Montour County	18,267
Monmouth County	630,380	Northampton County	297,735
Morris County	492,276	Northumberland County	94,528
Ocean County	576,567	Philadelphia County	1,526,006
Passaic County	501,266	Schuylkill County	148,289
Salem County	66,083	Sullivan County	6,428
Somerset County	323,444	Susquehanna Coutny	43,356
Sussex County	149,265	Wyoming Coutny	28,276
Union County	536,499		
Warren County	108,692		
New York		Pocono Mountains Region Counties	
Bronx County	1,392,002	Carbon County	65,249
Dutchess County	297,488	Monroe County	169,842
Greene County	49,221	Pike Coutny	57,369
Kings County	2,504,700	Wayne County	52,822
Nassau County	1,339,532		
New York County			
(Manhattan&Brooklyn)	1,585,873		
Orange County	372,813		
Putnam County	99,710		
Queens County	2,230,722		
Richmond County	468,730		
Rockland County	311,687		
Suffolk County	1,493,350		
Sullivan County	77,457		
Ulster County	182,493		
Westchester County	949,113		

TOTAL ESTIMATED POPULATION WITHIN_2-Hour Drive= 30,046,578

Source: www.census.gov